FILED EFFECTIVE

2015 SEP 10 AM 11: 54

SEURETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO File Number: C163084

The name of the business entity is: The Ranch At Mica Meadows Homeowners Association, Inc The business mailing address is currently on file as: 5801 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 The business mailing address is to be changed to: Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814		0163084
The name of the business entity is: The Ranch At Mica Meadows Homeowners Association, Inc The business mailing address is currently on file as: 5801 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 The business mailing address is to be changed to: Clo Breff Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Different Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Signed:		
The name of the business entity is: The Ranch At Mica Meadows Homeowners Association, Inc The business mailing address is currently on file as: 5801 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 The business mailing address is to be changed to: Clo Breff Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Different Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Signed:	•	
The name of the business entity is: The Ranch At Mica Meadows Homeowners Association, Inc The business mailing address is currently on file as: 5801 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 The business mailing address is to be changed to: Clo Breff Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Different Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Signed:	·	
The name of the business entity is: The Ranch At Mica Meadows Homeowners Association, Inc The business mailing address is currently on file as: 5801 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 The business mailing address is to be changed to: Clo Breff Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Different Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Signed:		
The business mailing address is currently on file as: 5801 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 The business mailing address is to be changed to: 6932 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Description Coeur Coeur	The entity identified below submits to the Secretary of State the ourpose of changing its business mailing address.	following statement for the
The business mailing address is to be changed to: Go Breff Drm. Lage 5932 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Discrete Drm. Lage (Date) Signed: Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Signed: Discrete Dr. (Date)	. The name of the business entity is: The Ranch At Mica Meadows Homeo	wners Association, Inc
The business mailing address is to be changed to: Go Brett Drm. Lage 5932 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Discrete Drm. Lage (Date) Signed: Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Signed: Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective: Bill Schnelder Capacity: President Dated: \$\frac{1}{24/15}\$		•
The business mailing address is to be changed to: C/o Breff Print Age 5932 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814 Change of address is effective:	. The business mailing address is currently on file as:	<i>;</i>
The business mailing address is to be changed to: C/o Breff Printed Name: Bill Schneider Capacity: President Dated: \$\frac{\frac{1}{24}\{5}}{5}\$	5801 W Quaking Aspen Dr. Coeur, d'Alene, ID 83814	•
Signed: Dell Schneider Capacity: President Dated: \$1000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Signed: Del Schneider Printed Name: Bill Schneider Capacity: President Dated: 8/24/15	f. Change of address is effective:	
Signed: Schneider Printed Name: Bill Schneider Capacity: President Dated: 8/24/15	17 u o o o o o	***
Printed Name: Bill Schnelder Capacity: President Dated: \$\frac{8}{24}/15\$		
Printed Name: Bill Schnelder Capacity: President Dated: \$\frac{8}{24}/15\$		
Printed Name: Bill Schnelder Capacity: President Dated: \$\frac{8}{24}/15\$. :
Printed Name: Bill Schnelder Capacity: President Dated: \$\frac{8}{24}/15\$		· ·
Printed Name: Bill Schnelder Capacity: President Dated: \$\frac{8}{24}/15\$	D. 60 .	
Capacity: President Dated: 8/24/15		'. ·
Dated: 8/24/15	Printed Name: Bill Schneider	· :
	Capacity: President	. 4
	Dated: 8/24/15	
	de 25	
•		
·		· ·

g:\corp\forms\miscforms\char\ge_address.pmd

FILE ONE COPY

NO FEE REQUIRED